
PERMIT 
NUMBER

OWNER OF 
IMPROVEMENT

LOCATION OF 
IMPROVEMENT

TYPE OF 
IMPROVEMENT

ALTER 
DWELLING

MINOR RES. 
BUILDING

COMMERCIAL 
IMPROVEMENT FEE

BLDC-008306-2023 Scott Sylvester 6 Iowa Ave E Commercial Alteration $58,410.00 $696.00
BLDC-008298-2023 Steve Slifer 507 W Iowa Ave Commercial Alteration $73,909.20 $801.00
BLDR-008329-2023 Ernesto Calderon 407 Dennis Dr Residential Addition $14,560.00 $243.00
DEMO-008295-2023 Luke Ericson 3 S 4th Ave Commercial Demolition $100.00

TOTALS: $14,560.00 $0.00 $132,319.20 $1,840.00

Units Permits Permits Permits Permits Demo Permits
# OF PERMITS: 0 0 1 0 2 1

BUILDING PERMIT REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2023

NEW 
DWELLING

$146,879.20
*Work started without a permit - fee is doubled

$0.00
TOTAL IMPROVEMENT AMOUNT:



PERMIT NUMBER
LOCATION OF 
IMPROVEMENT

RESIDENTIAL/ 
COMMERCIAL

PERMIT TYPE (ELEC., 
PLUMB., MECH. OR SOLAR) VALUATION FEE

PLMC-008296-2023 2802 S Center St Commercial Plumbing $165,000.00 $870.00
PLMR-008297-2023 8 S 9th St Residential Plumbing $85.00
ELER-008299-2023 1113 Fremont St Residential Electrical $85.00
MECH-008300-2023 406 Thomas Dr Residential Mechnical $62.00
ELER-008302-2023 2908 Nelson Rd Residential Electrical $85.00
ELEC-008304-2023 507 Iowa Ave W Commercial Electrical $15,000.00 $120.00
ELEC-008305-2023 119 E Main St Commercial Electrical $30,000.00 $195.00
ELER-008303-2023 1608 Elder Dr Residential Solar $95.00
MECH-008308-2023 2605 S Center St Commercial Mechnical $10,987.00 $95.00
ELER-008307-2023 2304 Bittersweet Rd Residential Solar $95.00
PLMC-008310-2023 507 Iowa Ave W Commercial Plumbing $25,000.00 $170.00
ELEC-008309-2023 302 Bromley St Residential Electrical $85.00
ELER-008312-2023 407 W Meadow Ln Residential Solar $95.00
MECH-008318-2023 311 Innes Blvd Residential Mechnical $62.00
PLMR-008317-2023 1909 Blossom Ln Residential Plumbing $62.00
MECH-008316-2023 111 W State St Residential Mechnical $62.00
MECH-008313-2023 504 S 9th St Residential Mechnical $62.00
ELER-008317-2023 1323 W Church St Residential Solar $95.00
MECH-008319-2023 2001 Catalina Pl Residential Mechnical $62.00
ELER-008322-2023 115 S 9th St Residential Electrical $85.00
ELER-008324-2023 405 N 1st Ave Residential Electrical $62.00
ELER-008326-2023 3202 S 12th St Lot 187 Residential Electrical $85.00
ELER-008327-2023 3202 S 12th St Lot 188 Residential Electrical $85.00
ELEC-008328-2023 207 (209) E Linn St Commercial Electrical $71,000.00 $400.00
ELER-008325-2023 301 S 8th St Residential Solar $95.00
MECH-008331-2023 2226 Edgebrook St Residential Mechnical $62.00
ELEC-008330-2023 1803 S Center St Commercial Electrical $3,000.00 $60.00
ELER-008332-2023 2306 Dubois Cir Residential Solar $95.00

$319,987.00 $3,571.00

# Residential Permits Residential Fees # of Commercial Permits Commercial Valuation Commercial Fees Total Fees
Electrical 7 $572.00 4 $119,000.00 $775.00 $1,347.00
Plumbing 2 $147.00 2 $190,000.00 $1,040.00 $1,187.00
Mechanical 6 $372.00 1 $10,987.00 $95.00 $467.00
Solar 6 $570.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $570.00
TOTALS 21 $1,661.00 7 $319,987.00 $1,910.00 $3,571.00

TRADE PERMIT REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2023

TOTALS:



Building Division Improvement Value & Fee Summary - Jan. 2023

Total Improvement Value Comparison
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec YTD

2023 $146,879 $146,879

2022 $2,912,000 $2,912,000

2021 $6,335,000 $6,335,000

2020 $1,921,000 $1,921,000

2019 $903,000 $903,000

Total Fees Received Comparison
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec YTD

2023 $1,840 $1,840

2022 $13,584 $13,584

2021 $48,028 $48,028

2020 $11,506 $11,506

2019 $6,828 $6,828

$0

$1,000,000

$2,000,000

$3,000,000

$4,000,000

$5,000,000

$6,000,000

$7,000,000

Total Improvement Value Comparison

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

$0

$10,000

$20,000

$30,000

$40,000

$50,000

$60,000

Total Fees Received Comparison

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019


	Jan 23_B
	Jan 23_T
	Jan Graph

